
WBNSW STATE PENNANTS   -    2022-2023
SUTHERLAND SHIRE DISTRICT W.B.A.

DRAW  / GRADE    2

Trial ends 9.30 a.m. Start Play 10.00 a.m.
Green Fees:  $10.00 per Player / per Round  (payable to Home Club)

ROUND 1 Tues 09.08.2022 ROUND 6 Thu 25.08.2022

SUTHERLAND V BYE BYE V SUTHERLAND

TAREN POINT 2 V TAREN POINT 1 TAREN POINT 1 V TAREN POINT 2

GYMEA V ENGADINE ENGADINE V GYMEA

ROUND 2 Thu 11.08.2022 ROUND 7 Tue 30.08.2022

BYE V ENGADINE ENGADINE V BYE

TAREN POINT 1 V GYMEA GYMEA V TAREN POINT 1

SUTHERLAND V TAREN POINT 2 TAREN POINT 2 V SUTHERLAND

ROUND 3 Tue 16.08.2022 ROUND 8 Thu 01.09.2022

TAREN POINT 2 V BYE BYE V TAREN POINT 2

GYMEA V SUTHERLAND SUTHERLAND V GYMEA

ENGADINE v TAREN POINT 1 TAREN POINT 1 V ENGADINE

ROUND 4 Thu 18.08.2022 ROUND 9 Tue 06.09.2022

BYE TAREN POINT 1 TAREN POINT 1 BYE

SUTHERLAND V ENGADINE ENGADINE V SUTHERLAND

TAREN POINT 2 V GYMEA GYMEA V TAREN POINT 2

ROUND 5 Tue 23.08.2022 ROUND 10 Thu 08.09.2022

GYMEA V BYE BYE V GYMEA

ENGADINE V TAREN POINT 2 TAREN POINT 2 V ENGADINE

SUTHERLAND V TAREN POINT 1 TAREN POINT 1 V SUTHERLAND


